LO
W
 V
O
LT
A
G
E

rectangle-landscape
plus-square
exchangecheck-circlecheck-square
siren-on
star
JOOLS LV ID 11
Ø 150 / 200 / 250 UGR<19 With power supply box and cable length 2000mm.
Diffused satin PC for indirect emission. Direct emission with
PC lens. Cut-off>30°. Beam angles: 14°-35°-55°.
TECHNICAL NOTES
EXAMPLE OF INSTALLATION ON RECESSED LV TRACK
262
JOOLS LV
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
11DI19K414LV 19W 14°: 12W+7W 1881 150
11DI19K435LV 19W 35°: 12W+7W 1881 150
11DI19K455LV 19W 55°: 12W+7W 1881 150
11DI22K414LV 22W 14°: 14W+8W 2106 200
11DI22K435LV 22W 35°: 14W+9W 2106 200
11DI22K455LV 22W 55°: 14W+9W 2106 200
11DI27K414LV 27W 14°: 17W+10W 2498 250
11DI27K435LV 27W 35°: 17W+10W 2498 250
11DI27K455LV 27W 55°: 17W+10W 2498 250
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
11DI19K314LV 19W 14°: 12W+7W 1768 150
11DI19K335LV 19W 35°: 12W+7W 1768 150
11DI19K355LV 19W 55°: 12W+7W 1768 150
11DI22K314LV 22W 14°: 14W+8W 1980 200
11DI22K335LV 22W 35°: 14W+9W 1980 200
11DI22K355LV 22W 55°: 14W+9W 1980 200
11DI27K314LV 27W 14°: 17W+10W 2349 250
11DI27K335LV 27W 35°: 17W+10W 2349 250
11DI27K355LV 27W 55°: 17W+10W 2349 250